
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 LIBERTY NORTH HIGH SCHOOL (A) 11:58.90 10

2 ST. PIUS X (KANSAS CITY) HIGH SC (A) 12:23.16 8

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 PLATTE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 9:47.95 10

2 LIBERTY NORTH HIGH SCHOOL (A) 9:56.38 8

3 ST. PIUS X (KANSAS CITY) HIGH SC (A) 10:47.55 6

4 SMITHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 11:23.33 5

5 LAWSON HS (A) 11:34.01 4

EAST BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Laurie LEROY TRUMAN HIGH S 19.15  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Raelyn ROSE LATHROP HIGH 20.16  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Marisah HORN LIBERTY NORTH 20.27  (NW) 2(1) 6

4 McKayla KNIGHT LATHROP HIGH 20.31  (NW) 3(3) 5

5 Bryliegh COLE LAWSON HS 20.68  (NW) 1(1) 4

6 Abigail O'DELL ST. PIUS X (KAN 20.83  (NW) 3(4) 3

7 Zoe BABB LIBERTY NORTH 20.88  (NW) 3(5) 2

8 Cassidy HOSTIKKA PLATTE COUNTY 21.02  (NW) 3(6) 1

9 Samantha STONE TRUMAN HIGH S 21.39  (NW) 2(2)

10 Jordyn JONES LAWSON HS 21.71  (NW) 2(3)

11 Tibet BROWN EAST BUCHANA 21.98  (NW) 2(4)

12 Lucia CHRISTELLO ST. PIUS X (KAN 22.07  (NW) 2(5)

13 Kate PENNISTON LAWSON HS 22.49  (NW) 1(2)

14 Autumn REDES PLATTE COUNTY 22.94  (NW) 3(7)

15 Isabel CALLAHAN ST. PIUS X (KAN 22.96  (NW) 1(3)

16 Madilynn MAY PLATTE COUNTY 23.14  (NW) 2(6)

17 Jordyn ALLEN EAST BUCHANA 24.30  (NW) 2(7)

18 Lauren HINES LIBERTY NORTH 29.33  (NW) 3(8)

Jessalyn TOWNSED EAST BUCHANA DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Bryliegh COLE LAWSON HS 20.68

2 Kate PENNISTON LAWSON HS 22.49

3 Isabel CALLAHAN ST. PIUS X (KAN 22.96

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Marisah HORN LIBERTY NORTH 20.27

2 Samantha STONE TRUMAN HIGH S 21.39

3 Jordyn JONES LAWSON HS 21.71

4 Tibet BROWN EAST BUCHANA 21.98

5 Lucia CHRISTELLO ST. PIUS X (KAN 22.07

6 Madilynn MAY PLATTE COUNTY 23.14

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
7 Jordyn ALLEN EAST BUCHANA 24.30

Jessalyn TOWNSED EAST BUCHANA DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Laurie LEROY TRUMAN HIGH S 19.15

2 Raelyn ROSE LATHROP HIGH 20.16

3 McKayla KNIGHT LATHROP HIGH 20.31

4 Abigail O'DELL ST. PIUS X (KAN 20.83

5 Zoe BABB LIBERTY NORTH 20.88

6 Cassidy HOSTIKKA PLATTE COUNTY 21.02

7 Autumn REDES PLATTE COUNTY 22.94

8 Lauren HINES LIBERTY NORTH 29.33

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Seth SPENCER EAST BUCHANA 17.80 10

2 Jacob GRISHAM KEARNEY HIGH 17.99 8

3 Isaiah WHITE LIBERTY NORTH 18.15 6

4 Tahlon HARDING KEARNEY HIGH 19.57 5

5 Thomas O'REILLY ST. PIUS X (KAN 26.45 4

Weston STUCKER SUMMIT CHRISTI DNS

Benedict CAGAKIT ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS

Ethan ABRAHAM SMITHVILLE HIG DNS

#5 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Breanna COONFARE LIBERTY NORTH 13.81  (NW) 5(1) 10

2 Mary KIMMERLE LIBERTY NORTH 14.05  (NW) 5(2) 8

3 Dajanae SHELL TRUMAN HIGH S 14.16  (NW) 5(3) 6

4 Dasia PARRISH PLATTE COUNTY 14.33  (NW) 5(4) 5

5 Mia DELFIN PLATTE COUNTY 14.37  (NW) 5(5) 4

6 Jayden HERL TRUMAN HIGH S 14.45  (NW) 5(6) 3

7 Alahna WILSON OAK GROVE HIG 14.46  (NW) 4(1) 2

8 Maggie MCBRATNEY PLATTE COUNTY 14.51  (NW) 4(2) 1

9 Raelyn ROSE LATHROP HIGH 14.52  (NW) 4(3)

10 Kaylee CHISHOLM OAK GROVE HIG 14.86  (NW) 4(4)

11 Myla GALLOWAY LATHROP HIGH 14.99  (NW) 4(5)

12 Eleandra COOPER KEARNEY HIGH 15.09  (NW) 5(7)

13 Lauren DAVIS LAWSON HS 15.13  (NW) 2(1)

14 Morgan MUNDT SMITHVILLE HIG 15.14  (NW) 3(1)

15 Madisyn NUTTER LAWSON HS 15.30  (NW) 2(2)

16 Evelyn BRUNGARDT KEARNEY HIGH 15.42  (NW) 4(6)

17 Sieriah ECKERT LAWSON HS 15.43  (NW) 2(3)

18 Ella MACK KEARNEY HIGH 15.47  (NW) 5(8)

19 Madonna DIMARTINO ST. PIUS X (KAN 15.53  (NW) 2(4)

20 Haley SUTTON SUMMIT CHRISTI 15.54  (NW) 1(1)

21 Kendall TORRES NOTRE DAME DE 15.60  (NW) 3(2)
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#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
22 Abigail SCOTT SUMMIT CHRISTI 15.76  (NW) 1(2)

23 Camryn MARKEY NOTRE DAME DE 15.80  (NW) 3(3)

24 Samantha LOVE OAK GROVE HIG 16.31  (NW) 2(5)

25 Ava PAMMENTER NOTRE DAME DE 16.32  (NW) 3(4)

26 Julie PERKS EAST BUCHANA 17.23  (NW) 3(5)

27 Jordyn ALLEN EAST BUCHANA 17.72  (NW) 3(6)

28 Maycene BENYAHIA SMITHVILLE HIG 17.75  (NW) 2(6)

29 Keira LAMSON SMITHVILLE HIG 19.66  (NW) 2(7)

30 Katie SMITH ST. PIUS X (KAN 20.65  (NW) 1(3)

Cecila WILLIAMS PLEASANT HILL DNS  (NW) 2

Serenity FORD PLEASANT HILL DNS  (NW) 3

Stephanie GONZALEZ PLEASANT HILL DNS  (NW) 3

Emma MUJICA EAST BUCHANA DNS  (NW) 4

Olivia PILCHER TRUMAN HIGH S DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Haley SUTTON SUMMIT CHRISTI 15.54

2 Abigail SCOTT SUMMIT CHRISTI 15.76

3 Katie SMITH ST. PIUS X (KAN 20.65

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Lauren DAVIS LAWSON HS 15.13

2 Madisyn NUTTER LAWSON HS 15.30

3 Sieriah ECKERT LAWSON HS 15.43

4 Madonna DIMARTINO ST. PIUS X (KAN 15.53

5 Samantha LOVE OAK GROVE HIG 16.31

6 Maycene BENYAHIA SMITHVILLE HIG 17.75

7 Keira LAMSON SMITHVILLE HIG 19.66

Cecila WILLIAMS PLEASANT HILL DNS

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Morgan MUNDT SMITHVILLE HIG 15.14

2 Kendall TORRES NOTRE DAME DE 15.60

3 Camryn MARKEY NOTRE DAME DE 15.80

4 Ava PAMMENTER NOTRE DAME DE 16.32

5 Julie PERKS EAST BUCHANA 17.23

6 Jordyn ALLEN EAST BUCHANA 17.72

Serenity FORD PLEASANT HILL DNS

Stephanie GONZALEZ PLEASANT HILL DNS

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Alahna WILSON OAK GROVE HIG 14.46

2 Maggie MCBRATNEY PLATTE COUNTY 14.51

3 Raelyn ROSE LATHROP HIGH 14.52

4 Kaylee CHISHOLM OAK GROVE HIG 14.86

5 Myla GALLOWAY LATHROP HIGH 14.99

6 Evelyn BRUNGARDT KEARNEY HIGH 15.42

#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Emma MUJICA EAST BUCHANA DNS

Olivia PILCHER TRUMAN HIGH S DNS

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Breanna COONFARE LIBERTY NORTH 13.81

2 Mary KIMMERLE LIBERTY NORTH 14.05

3 Dajanae SHELL TRUMAN HIGH S 14.16

4 Dasia PARRISH PLATTE COUNTY 14.33

5 Mia DELFIN PLATTE COUNTY 14.37

6 Jayden HERL TRUMAN HIGH S 14.45

7 Eleandra COOPER KEARNEY HIGH 15.09

8 Ella MACK KEARNEY HIGH 15.47

#6 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Jackson DUMIT LIBERTY NORTH 11.90  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 Amaury AIDOO LIBERTY NORTH 12.01  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 Ayden JONES LIBERTY NORTH 12.07  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 Brett MUELLER PLATTE COUNTY 12.33  (NW) 4(4) 5

5 Brayden KIRBY TRUMAN HIGH S 12.53  (NW) 1(1) 4

6 Jacob SHROUT OAK GROVE HIG 12.60  (NW) 1(2) 3

7 Michael MAH SMITHVILLE HIG 12.61  (NW) 3(1) 2

8 Ekene ANYANIKE ST. PIUS X (KAN 12.70  (NW) 2(1) 1

9 Eric HAYES TRUMAN HIGH S 12.71  (NW) 2(2)

10 Cale NORRIS PLATTE COUNTY 12.80  (NW) 3(2)

11 Trey JOHNSON EAST BUCHANA 13.02  (NW) 4(5)

12 Keehan SCOTT KEARNEY HIGH 13.03  (NW) 3(3)

13 Mason MORRIS OAK GROVE HIG 13.11  (NW) 1(3)

14 Trevor MCCRARY LAWSON HS 13.20  (NW) 3(4)

15 Coleson ORSTAD EAST BUCHANA 13.23  (NW) 3(5)

16 Gavin OWEN SMITHVILLE HIG 13.29  (NW) 4(6)

17 Wailan VAN DUSEN LAWSON HS 13.37  (NW) 4(7)

18 Philip JOHNSON ST. PIUS X (KAN 13.40  (NW) 1(4)

19 Daniel SEYMOUR OAK GROVE HIG 13.51  (NW) 1(5)

20 Loki SHIELDS LAWSON HS 13.57  (NW) 4(8)

21 Alec OTTINGER EAST BUCHANA 13.78  (NW) 3(6)

22 Austyn SCOTT KEARNEY HIGH 14.00  (NW) 3(7)

23 Paul CAMPBELL SMITHVILLE HIG 14.83  (NW) 2(3)

24 Patrick MCWILLIAMS ST. PIUS X (KAN 17.25  (NW) 1(6)

25 Tucker BRYANT PLATTE COUNTY 22.31  (NW) 2(4)

Andrew LEWIS KEARNEY HIGH DNS  (NW) 2

Nathan TEITELBAUM PLEASANT HILL DNS  (NW) 2

Mason AMADOR PLEASANT HILL DNS  (NW) 2

Jesus FELIZ-GONZALEZ TRUMAN HIGH S DNS  (NW) 2

Brendan RUCKDESCHEL PLEASANT HILL DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS

SMITHVILLE JV INVITATIONAL
Smithville, MO
Smithville High School

Wednesday, April 06, 2022
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/6/2022 9:52 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 2



#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Brayden KIRBY TRUMAN HIGH S 12.53

2 Jacob SHROUT OAK GROVE HIG 12.60

3 Mason MORRIS OAK GROVE HIG 13.11

4 Philip JOHNSON ST. PIUS X (KAN 13.40

5 Daniel SEYMOUR OAK GROVE HIG 13.51

6 Patrick MCWILLIAMS ST. PIUS X (KAN 17.25

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Ekene ANYANIKE ST. PIUS X (KAN 12.70

2 Eric HAYES TRUMAN HIGH S 12.71

3 Paul CAMPBELL SMITHVILLE HIG 14.83

4 Tucker BRYANT PLATTE COUNTY 22.31

Andrew LEWIS KEARNEY HIGH DNS

Nathan TEITELBAUM PLEASANT HILL DNS

Mason AMADOR PLEASANT HILL DNS

Jesus FELIZ-GONZALEZ TRUMAN HIGH S DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Michael MAH SMITHVILLE HIG 12.61

2 Cale NORRIS PLATTE COUNTY 12.80

3 Keehan SCOTT KEARNEY HIGH 13.03

4 Trevor MCCRARY LAWSON HS 13.20

5 Coleson ORSTAD EAST BUCHANA 13.23

6 Alec OTTINGER EAST BUCHANA 13.78

7 Austyn SCOTT KEARNEY HIGH 14.00

Brendan RUCKDESCHEL PLEASANT HILL DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Jackson DUMIT LIBERTY NORTH 11.90

2 Amaury AIDOO LIBERTY NORTH 12.01

3 Ayden JONES LIBERTY NORTH 12.07

4 Brett MUELLER PLATTE COUNTY 12.33

5 Trey JOHNSON EAST BUCHANA 13.02

6 Gavin OWEN SMITHVILLE HIG 13.29

7 Wailan VAN DUSEN LAWSON HS 13.37

8 Loki SHIELDS LAWSON HS 13.57

#7 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TRUMAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:58.39 2(1) 10

2 PLATTE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 2:01.90 2(2) 8

3 ST. PIUS X (KANSAS CITY) HIGH SC (A) 2:02.73 2(3) 6

4 LATHROP HIGH SCHOOL (A) 2:07.86 2(4) 5

5 LAWSON HS (A) 2:08.48 2(5) 4

6 SMITHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 2:08.51 2(6) 3

7 EAST BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 2:16.01 2(7) 2

8 SUMMIT CHRISTIAN ACADEMY HIGH SC (A) 2:19.48 2(8) 1

9 NOTRE DAME DE SION HIGH SCHOOL (A) 2:23.71 1(1)

PLEASANT HILL HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS 1

#7 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 NOTRE DAME DE SION HIGH SCHOOL (A) 2:23.71

PLEASANT HILL HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 TRUMAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:58.39

2 PLATTE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 2:01.90

3 ST. PIUS X (KANSAS CITY) HIGH SC (A) 2:02.73

4 LATHROP HIGH SCHOOL (A) 2:07.86

5 LAWSON HS (A) 2:08.48

6 SMITHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 2:08.51

7 EAST BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 2:16.01

8 SUMMIT CHRISTIAN ACADEMY HIGH SC (A) 2:19.48

#8 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 LIBERTY NORTH HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:40.10 10

2 SMITHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:44.23 8

3 PLATTE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:46.46 6

4 KEARNEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:47.74 5

5 ST. PIUS X (KANSAS CITY) HIGH SC (A) 1:47.87 4

6 EAST BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:48.23 3

7 LIBERTY NORTH HIGH SCHOOL (B) 1:49.18 2

TRUMAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) DQ

#9 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Jocelyn CALVERT LAWSON HS 6:01.63 10

2 Emma BROCK TRUMAN HIGH S 6:16.31 8

3 Alynah TRAN ST. PIUS X (KAN 6:17.00 6

4 Marina PARKS SUMMIT CHRISTI 6:27.16 5

5 Elizabeth DEMERS KEARNEY HIGH 6:29.33 4

6 Maliya ANCHONDO LIBERTY NORTH 6:35.59 3

7 Emma HAYES ST. PIUS X (KAN 6:40.63 2

8 Lauren REDD ST. PIUS X (KAN 6:42.47 1

9 Caydence CALVERT LAWSON HS 6:43.19

10 Grace FLENER LIBERTY NORTH 6:43.59

11 Victoria CALDER LIBERTY NORTH 6:44.61

12 Anna REDLINE SMITHVILLE HIG 6:46.70

13 Madeline MCGREGOR TRUMAN HIGH S 6:58.52

14 Aynjewel JONES EAST BUCHANA 7:05.22

15 Avery MORGAN KEARNEY HIGH 7:08.90

16 Helaina WALD SMITHVILLE HIG 7:15.47

17 Gretchen BROOKS HARRISONVILLE 7:28.32

18 Katie O'DONNELL EAST BUCHANA 7:34.23

19 Kaylee CARTY LATHROP HIGH 7:43.28

20 Teddi DIXON EAST BUCHANA 7:54.90
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#9 Girls 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
21 Geneva CLARK LATHROP HIGH 8:34.86

22 Jennifer CARLSON TRUMAN HIGH S 9:10.06

23 Hannah GARCIA SMITHVILLE HIG 9:19.46

Ellianna LOVELAND NOTRE DAME DE DNS

Denali SANCHEZ-BENCOMO NOTRE DAME DE DNS

Lily RIPLEY LAWSON HS DNS

#10 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Cameron MCCLAIN SUMMIT CHRISTI 5:29.03 10

2 Henry YOUNG LIBERTY NORTH 5:31.54 8

3 Merik WILSON SMITHVILLE HIG 5:32.97 6

4 Jaxon REEDER LIBERTY NORTH 5:33.33 5

5 Tanner JENKS PLATTE COUNTY 5:42.68 4

6 Anthony GREENBERG OAK GROVE HIG 5:45.29 3

7 Johney MAKEEN SUMMIT CHRISTI 5:51.46 2

8 Andrew CORDRAY TRUMAN HIGH S 5:52.13 1

9 Connor GRAHAM PLATTE COUNTY 6:05.81

10 Charles DICKMAN ST. PIUS X (KAN 6:06.13

11 Max LEE TRUMAN HIGH S 6:10.53

12 Ayden JANNING SMITHVILLE HIG 6:11.14

13 Hunter THOMPSON LAWSON HS 6:16.97

14 Alexander NICHOLS TRUMAN HIGH S 6:17.97

15 Taylor JAMES KEARNEY HIGH 6:19.22

16 Owen WEATHERSPOON LAWSON HS 6:23.19

17 Dylan SPOR LAWSON HS 6:23.99

18 Nathaniel BERG LIBERTY NORTH 6:26.50

19 Riley EVERETT EAST BUCHANA 6:46.86

20 Tanner AYERS PLATTE COUNTY 7:29.02

Leland EDENBURN PLEASANT HILL DNS

Cransten BAUGH EAST BUCHANA DNS

Mason MYERS OAK GROVE HIG DNS

Landon TURNER EAST BUCHANA DNS

Layton MYNATT PLEASANT HILL DNS

#11 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LATHROP HIGH SCHOOL (A) 58.95 2(1) 10

2 SMITHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 59.20 2(2) 8

3 PLATTE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:00.12 2(3) 6

4 EAST BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:04.55 1(1) 5

5 NOTRE DAME DE SION HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:04.94 2(4) 4

6 SUMMIT CHRISTIAN ACADEMY HIGH SC (A) 1:05.49 2(5) 3

7 ST. PIUS X (KANSAS CITY) HIGH SC (A) 1:11.94 2(6) 2

LAWSON HS (A) DQ 2

PLEASANT HILL HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS 1

#11 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts

TRUMAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 EAST BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:04.55

PLEASANT HILL HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 LATHROP HIGH SCHOOL (A) 58.95

2 SMITHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 59.20

3 PLATTE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:00.12

4 NOTRE DAME DE SION HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:04.94

5 SUMMIT CHRISTIAN ACADEMY HIGH SC (A) 1:05.49

6 ST. PIUS X (KANSAS CITY) HIGH SC (A) 1:11.94

LAWSON HS (A) DQ

TRUMAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS

#12 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 LIBERTY NORTH HIGH SCHOOL (A) 48.29 10

2 TRUMAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 49.95 8

3 SMITHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 51.97 6

4 KEARNEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 52.20 5

5 EAST BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 53.05 4

6 PLATTE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 54.85 3

7 ST. PIUS X (KANSAS CITY) HIGH SC (A) 55.93 2

LIBERTY NORTH HIGH SCHOOL (B) DQ

#13 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Adison HAYDEN OAK GROVE HIG 1:09.54 1(1) 10

2 Ashley BERG LIBERTY NORTH 1:10.35 4(1) 8

3 Emma REED PLATTE COUNTY 1:12.78 4(2) 6

4 Rylee PICKETT PLATTE COUNTY 1:12.80 4(3) 5

5 Paris HAMILTON TRUMAN HIGH S 1:14.15 2(1) 4

6 Emerson YARBROUGH LAWSON HS 1:14.57 1(2) 3

7 Kathryn TRISCHLER LIBERTY NORTH 1:15.05 4(4) 2

8 Alaycia ROLLINS PLATTE COUNTY 1:15.20 4(5) 1

9 Keira DRISKELL OAK GROVE HIG 1:15.42 3(1)

10 Nnenna ANIKWE ST. PIUS X (KAN 1:16.33 2(2)

11 Audrey TROUT LAWSON HS 1:16.73 4(6)

12 Caroline WEBER NOTRE DAME DE 1:17.40 3(2)

13 Callie THOMPSON LIBERTY NORTH 1:17.61 3(3)

14 Daniella OBI TRUMAN HIGH S 1:27.29 1(3)

15 Maria SCHAFER SMITHVILLE HIG 1:28.88 2(3)

16 Emma MUJICA EAST BUCHANA 1:28.92 3(4)

17 Ana FRUET SMITHVILLE HIG 1:29.80 2(4)

SMITHVILLE JV INVITATIONAL
Smithville, MO
Smithville High School

Wednesday, April 06, 2022
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/6/2022 9:52 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 4



#13 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

Emerson SHELTON NOTRE DAME DE DNS 1

Morgan MUNDT SMITHVILLE HIG DNS 2

Grace BRIDGES PLEASANT HILL DNS 3

Jessalyn TOWNSED EAST BUCHANA DNS 3

Brylee STEGALL KEARNEY HIGH DNS 3

Reina SAPP LATHROP HIGH DNS 3

Ava BRIEGEL LAWSON HS DNS 4

Addy DAVIS KEARNEY HIGH DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 Adison HAYDEN OAK GROVE HIG 1:09.54

2 Emerson YARBROUGH LAWSON HS 1:14.57

3 Daniella OBI TRUMAN HIGH S 1:27.29

Emerson SHELTON NOTRE DAME DE DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 Paris HAMILTON TRUMAN HIGH S 1:14.15

2 Nnenna ANIKWE ST. PIUS X (KAN 1:16.33

3 Maria SCHAFER SMITHVILLE HIG 1:28.88

4 Ana FRUET SMITHVILLE HIG 1:29.80

Morgan MUNDT SMITHVILLE HIG DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 Keira DRISKELL OAK GROVE HIG 1:15.42

2 Caroline WEBER NOTRE DAME DE 1:17.40

3 Callie THOMPSON LIBERTY NORTH 1:17.61

4 Emma MUJICA EAST BUCHANA 1:28.92

Grace BRIDGES PLEASANT HILL DNS

Jessalyn TOWNSED EAST BUCHANA DNS

Brylee STEGALL KEARNEY HIGH DNS

Reina SAPP LATHROP HIGH DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 Ashley BERG LIBERTY NORTH 1:10.35

2 Emma REED PLATTE COUNTY 1:12.78

3 Rylee PICKETT PLATTE COUNTY 1:12.80

4 Kathryn TRISCHLER LIBERTY NORTH 1:15.05

5 Alaycia ROLLINS PLATTE COUNTY 1:15.20

6 Audrey TROUT LAWSON HS 1:16.73

Ava BRIEGEL LAWSON HS DNS

Addy DAVIS KEARNEY HIGH DNS

#14 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Jaidon EVANS LIBERTY NORTH 56.00 3(1) 10

2 Kellen BOLLING LIBERTY NORTH 58.50 2(1) 8

3 Lyndon RUSSELL SMITHVILLE HIG 58.64 3(2) 6

4 Cayden HARRIS KEARNEY HIGH 58.78 3(3) 5

#14 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 Joshua FRAKER PLATTE COUNTY 59.79 3(4) 4

6 Elija DEFRIES LAWSON HS 1:01.48 3(5) 3

7 Trey CHAPMAN SMITHVILLE HIG 1:02.02 3(6) 2

8 Logan PITTMAN OAK GROVE HIG 1:02.29 1(1) 1

9 Luke TOMC ST. PIUS X (KAN 1:02.41 1(2)

10 Aidan LINDSEY PLATTE COUNTY 1:03.54 2(2)

11 Maddux THOMAS EAST BUCHANA 1:04.43 2(3)

12 Sheldon WALLER OAK GROVE HIG 1:04.80 1(3)

13 Matthew STILL ST. PIUS X (KAN 1:05.32 1(4)

14 Trevor WALTON SMITHVILLE HIG 1:06.03 1(5)

15 Aden MORTIMORE EAST BUCHANA 1:06.04 2(4)

16 Joseph IBARRA-GUZMAN PLATTE COUNTY 1:06.37 3(7)

17 Jacob ZWICK KEARNEY HIGH 1:07.36 1(6)

Tatum ETHERTON TRUMAN HIGH S DNS 2

Landon CHAPMAN LIBERTY NORTH DNS 2

Cayden RAY EAST BUCHANA DNS 2

Elliott DAEGAN KEARNEY HIGH DNS 2

Peyton MADISON PLEASANT HILL DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Logan PITTMAN OAK GROVE HIG 1:02.29

2 Luke TOMC ST. PIUS X (KAN 1:02.41

3 Sheldon WALLER OAK GROVE HIG 1:04.80

4 Matthew STILL ST. PIUS X (KAN 1:05.32

5 Trevor WALTON SMITHVILLE HIG 1:06.03

6 Jacob ZWICK KEARNEY HIGH 1:07.36

Section 2 of 3

1 Kellen BOLLING LIBERTY NORTH 58.50

2 Aidan LINDSEY PLATTE COUNTY 1:03.54

3 Maddux THOMAS EAST BUCHANA 1:04.43

4 Aden MORTIMORE EAST BUCHANA 1:06.04

Tatum ETHERTON TRUMAN HIGH S DNS

Landon CHAPMAN LIBERTY NORTH DNS

Cayden RAY EAST BUCHANA DNS

Elliott DAEGAN KEARNEY HIGH DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 Jaidon EVANS LIBERTY NORTH 56.00

2 Lyndon RUSSELL SMITHVILLE HIG 58.64

3 Cayden HARRIS KEARNEY HIGH 58.78

4 Joshua FRAKER PLATTE COUNTY 59.79

5 Elija DEFRIES LAWSON HS 1:01.48

6 Trey CHAPMAN SMITHVILLE HIG 1:02.02

7 Joseph IBARRA-GUZMAN PLATTE COUNTY 1:06.37

Peyton MADISON PLEASANT HILL DNS
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#15 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Jayden HERL TRUMAN HIGH S 55.65 2(1) 10

2 Lauren WALDRON ST. PIUS X (KAN 57.66 3(1) 8

3 Anna SCHWEERS NOTRE DAME DE 1:00.27 2(2) 6

4 Autumn REDES PLATTE COUNTY 1:00.47 3(2) 5

5 Zoe BABB LIBERTY NORTH 1:01.84 3(3) 4

6 Cassidy HOSTIKKA PLATTE COUNTY 1:01.86 3(4) 3

7 McKayla KNIGHT LATHROP HIGH 1:02.08 3(5) 2

8 Lucia CHRISTELLO ST. PIUS X (KAN 1:02.62 2(3) 1

9 Riley BEARD OAK GROVE HIG 1:02.80 2(4)

10 Elle BARRON LIBERTY NORTH 1:03.12 3(6)

11 Raelyn ROSE LATHROP HIGH 1:03.19 3(7)

12 Samantha STONE TRUMAN HIGH S 1:03.61 2(5)

13 Abigail O'DELL ST. PIUS X (KAN 1:03.87 1(1)

14 Aysia RAINS LIBERTY NORTH 1:04.27 3(8)

15 Demi CALTON LAWSON HS 1:04.72 2(6)

16 Lily BURNS SMITHVILLE HIG 1:05.30 2(7)

17 Tibet BROWN EAST BUCHANA 1:07.78 2(8)

18 Kate PENNISTON LAWSON HS 1:07.98 1(2)

19 Jordyn JONES LAWSON HS 1:08.80 1(3)

Kayla SCOTT TRUMAN HIGH S DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Abigail O'DELL ST. PIUS X (KAN 1:03.87

2 Kate PENNISTON LAWSON HS 1:07.98

3 Jordyn JONES LAWSON HS 1:08.80

Kayla SCOTT TRUMAN HIGH S DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 Jayden HERL TRUMAN HIGH S 55.65

2 Anna SCHWEERS NOTRE DAME DE 1:00.27

3 Lucia CHRISTELLO ST. PIUS X (KAN 1:02.62

4 Riley BEARD OAK GROVE HIG 1:02.80

5 Samantha STONE TRUMAN HIGH S 1:03.61

6 Demi CALTON LAWSON HS 1:04.72

7 Lily BURNS SMITHVILLE HIG 1:05.30

8 Tibet BROWN EAST BUCHANA 1:07.78

Section 3 of 3

1 Lauren WALDRON ST. PIUS X (KAN 57.66

2 Autumn REDES PLATTE COUNTY 1:00.47

3 Zoe BABB LIBERTY NORTH 1:01.84

4 Cassidy HOSTIKKA PLATTE COUNTY 1:01.86

5 McKayla KNIGHT LATHROP HIGH 1:02.08

6 Elle BARRON LIBERTY NORTH 1:03.12

7 Raelyn ROSE LATHROP HIGH 1:03.19

8 Aysia RAINS LIBERTY NORTH 1:04.27

#16 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Seth SPENCER EAST BUCHANA 45.73 3(1) 10

2 Beau GRAY KEARNEY HIGH 45.94 3(2) 8

3 Jacob GRISHAM KEARNEY HIGH 46.15 3(3) 6

4 Ben THOMSON LIBERTY NORTH 46.73 3(4) 5

5 Dominic BUTLER SMITHVILLE HIG 47.66 3(5) 4

6 Logan PITTMAN OAK GROVE HIG 49.29 3(6) 3

7 Colton WHORTON PLATTE COUNTY 49.96 3(7) 2

8 Trenton NORRIS LIBERTY NORTH 51.21 2(1) 1

9 Zachary MARUCO ST. PIUS X (KAN 51.30 2(2)

10 Isaiah SEYMOUR PLATTE COUNTY 52.62 2(3)

James BERRY PLEASANT HILL DNS 2

Gavin OWEN SMITHVILLE HIG DNS 1

Benedict CAGAKIT ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS 2

Logan HENNEGIN SMITHVILLE HIG DNS 2

Thomas O'REILLY ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS 1

Cransten BAUGH EAST BUCHANA DNS 2

Weston STUCKER SUMMIT CHRISTI DNS 2

Lane WEBB PLATTE COUNTY DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

Gavin OWEN SMITHVILLE HIG DNS

Thomas O'REILLY ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 Trenton NORRIS LIBERTY NORTH 51.21

2 Zachary MARUCO ST. PIUS X (KAN 51.30

3 Isaiah SEYMOUR PLATTE COUNTY 52.62

James BERRY PLEASANT HILL DNS

Benedict CAGAKIT ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS

Logan HENNEGIN SMITHVILLE HIG DNS

Cransten BAUGH EAST BUCHANA DNS

Weston STUCKER SUMMIT CHRISTI DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 Seth SPENCER EAST BUCHANA 45.73

2 Beau GRAY KEARNEY HIGH 45.94

3 Jacob GRISHAM KEARNEY HIGH 46.15

4 Ben THOMSON LIBERTY NORTH 46.73

5 Dominic BUTLER SMITHVILLE HIG 47.66

6 Logan PITTMAN OAK GROVE HIG 49.29

7 Colton WHORTON PLATTE COUNTY 49.96

Lane WEBB PLATTE COUNTY DNS

#17 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Riley OSHEL LIBERTY NORTH 2:43.51 2(1) 10

2 Olivia BROCK KEARNEY HIGH 2:46.41 2(2) 8
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#17 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 Allyson GROW LIBERTY NORTH 2:48.44 2(3) 6

4 Chloe BILEN LIBERTY NORTH 2:53.41 2(4) 5

5 Julia OSGOOD SUMMIT CHRISTI 2:55.81 1(1) 4

6 Elizabeth DEMERS KEARNEY HIGH 2:57.94 2(5) 3

7 Anna REDLINE SMITHVILLE HIG 3:01.98 1(2) 2

8 Kenadi BROWN PLATTE COUNTY 3:04.87 2(6) 1

9 Caydence CALVERT LAWSON HS 3:11.48 1(3)

10 Shelby CARTER LATHROP HIGH 3:12.44 2(7)

11 Helaina WALD SMITHVILLE HIG 3:13.76 1(4)

12 Madeline MCGREGOR TRUMAN HIGH S 3:15.12 2(8)

13 Aynjewel JONES EAST BUCHANA 3:16.59 2(9)

14 Avery MORGAN KEARNEY HIGH 3:26.19 2(10)

15 Emma LEABO LATHROP HIGH 3:31.87 2(11)

16 Valerie HOLGUIN ST. PIUS X (KAN 3:32.19 1(5)

17 Sophia JOHNSON ST. PIUS X (KAN 3:32.59 2(12)

18 Emily BARTA HARRISONVILLE 3:33.12 2(13)

19 Teddi DIXON EAST BUCHANA 3:36.66 1(6)

20 Keira DRISKELL OAK GROVE HIG 3:49.26 1(7)

21 Celia HANSEN ST. PIUS X (KAN 4:07.38 1(8)

Marina PARKS SUMMIT CHRISTI DNS 1

Jocelyn CALVERT LAWSON HS DNS 1

Paris HAMILTON TRUMAN HIGH S DNS 1

Denali SANCHEZ-BENCOMO NOTRE DAME DE DNS 1

Lily RIPLEY LAWSON HS DNS 1

Ellianna LOVELAND NOTRE DAME DE DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Julia OSGOOD SUMMIT CHRISTI 2:55.81

2 Anna REDLINE SMITHVILLE HIG 3:01.98

3 Caydence CALVERT LAWSON HS 3:11.48

4 Helaina WALD SMITHVILLE HIG 3:13.76

5 Valerie HOLGUIN ST. PIUS X (KAN 3:32.19

6 Teddi DIXON EAST BUCHANA 3:36.66

7 Keira DRISKELL OAK GROVE HIG 3:49.26

8 Celia HANSEN ST. PIUS X (KAN 4:07.38

Marina PARKS SUMMIT CHRISTI DNS

Jocelyn CALVERT LAWSON HS DNS

Paris HAMILTON TRUMAN HIGH S DNS

Denali SANCHEZ-BENCOMO NOTRE DAME DE DNS

Lily RIPLEY LAWSON HS DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Riley OSHEL LIBERTY NORTH 2:43.51

2 Olivia BROCK KEARNEY HIGH 2:46.41

3 Allyson GROW LIBERTY NORTH 2:48.44

#17 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 Chloe BILEN LIBERTY NORTH 2:53.41

5 Elizabeth DEMERS KEARNEY HIGH 2:57.94

6 Kenadi BROWN PLATTE COUNTY 3:04.87

7 Shelby CARTER LATHROP HIGH 3:12.44

8 Madeline MCGREGOR TRUMAN HIGH S 3:15.12

9 Aynjewel JONES EAST BUCHANA 3:16.59

10 Avery MORGAN KEARNEY HIGH 3:26.19

11 Emma LEABO LATHROP HIGH 3:31.87

12 Sophia JOHNSON ST. PIUS X (KAN 3:32.59

13 Emily BARTA HARRISONVILLE 3:33.12

Ellianna LOVELAND NOTRE DAME DE DNS

#18 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Alex FRANCIS LIBERTY NORTH 2:27.57 10

2 Dominic HIDAYAT LIBERTY NORTH 2:30.97 8

3 Cameron MCCLAIN SUMMIT CHRISTI 2:32.00 6

4 Zackary MCCALL PLATTE COUNTY 2:34.66 5

5 Sheldon WALLER OAK GROVE HIG 2:39.26 4

6 Dylan SMITH PLATTE COUNTY 2:40.62 3

7 Johney MAKEEN SUMMIT CHRISTI 2:43.05 2

8 Kade WEBB EAST BUCHANA 2:46.84 1

9 Ross FIORELLO TRUMAN HIGH S 2:51.86

10 Max LEE TRUMAN HIGH S 2:54.09

11 Nolan OLINGER LAWSON HS 2:56.38

12 Cody CASTOR ST. PIUS X (KAN 3:01.19

13 Riley EVERETT EAST BUCHANA 3:01.32

14 Boone HUDSON OAK GROVE HIG 3:02.81

15 Owen WEATHERSPOON LAWSON HS 3:06.09

16 Raiden VANBEBBER SMITHVILLE HIG 3:33.28

Terrell LITTLETON SMITHVILLE HIG DNS

Mason MYERS OAK GROVE HIG DNS

Leland EDENBURN PLEASANT HILL DNS

Layton MYNATT PLEASANT HILL DNS

Nathan BOHNERT LAWSON HS DNS

Andrew CORDRAY TRUMAN HIGH S DNS

Elliott HILLMAN LIBERTY NORTH DNS

Peyton MADISON PLEASANT HILL DNS

#19 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Nevaeh GOODWIN LIBERTY NORTH 29.04  (NW) 5(1) 10

2 Breanna COONFARE LIBERTY NORTH 29.25  (NW) 5(2) 8

3 Mia DELFIN PLATTE COUNTY 29.89  (NW) 4(1) 6

4 Mary KIMMERLE LIBERTY NORTH 30.30  (NW) 5(3) 5

5 Audrey DAVIS LATHROP HIGH 30.41  (NW) 4(2) 4

6 Dasia PARRISH PLATTE COUNTY 30.47  (NW) 4(3) 3
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#19 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 Keira DRISKELL OAK GROVE HIG 30.82  (NW) 2(1) 2

8 Alahna WILSON OAK GROVE HIG 30.87  (NW) 4(4) 1

9 Suzanne SADE NOTRE DAME DE 30.98  (NW) 4(5)

10 Nnenna ANIKWE ST. PIUS X (KAN 30.99  (NW) 2(2)

11 Emma REED PLATTE COUNTY 31.29  (NW) 4(6)

12 Lauren DAVIS LAWSON HS 31.88  (NW) 2(3)

13 Kierra BATES TRUMAN HIGH S 32.16  (NW) 5(4)

14 Eleandra COOPER KEARNEY HIGH 32.35  (NW) 5(5)

15 Ella MACK KEARNEY HIGH 32.38  (NW) 5(6)

16 Evelyn BRUNGARDT KEARNEY HIGH 32.63  (NW) 4(7)

17 Sieriah ECKERT LAWSON HS 32.71  (NW) 2(4)

18 Myla GALLOWAY LATHROP HIGH 33.38  (NW) 1(1)

19 Kendall TORRES NOTRE DAME DE 33.52  (NW) 3

20 Savannah JONES SMITHVILLE HIG 34.12  (NW) 3

21 Cali HATCHER SMITHVILLE HIG 34.78  (NW) 3

22 Camryn MARKEY NOTRE DAME DE 34.83  (NW) 3

23 Haley SUTTON SUMMIT CHRISTI 35.90  (NW) 1(2)

24 Emma MUJICA EAST BUCHANA 37.27  (NW) 3

25 Hannah DEISTER SUMMIT CHRISTI 38.45  (NW) 2(5)

26 Uzonna ANIKWE ST. PIUS X (KAN 39.10  (NW) 1(3)

27 Giulia CUSATI SMITHVILLE HIG 39.87  (NW) 2(6)

28 Haley ESSEX EAST BUCHANA 42.17  (NW) 4(8)

Serenity FORD PLEASANT HILL DNS  (NW) 3

Samantha LOVE OAK GROVE HIG DNS  (NW) 2

Cecila WILLIAMS PLEASANT HILL DNS  (NW) 2

Julie PERKS EAST BUCHANA DNS  (NW) 3

Madisyn NUTTER LAWSON HS DNS  (NW) 1

Stephanie GONZALEZ PLEASANT HILL DNS  (NW) 3

Dajanae SHELL TRUMAN HIGH S DNS  (NW) 5

Olivia PILCHER TRUMAN HIGH S DNS  (NW) 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Myla GALLOWAY LATHROP HIGH 33.38

2 Haley SUTTON SUMMIT CHRISTI 35.90

3 Uzonna ANIKWE ST. PIUS X (KAN 39.10

Madisyn NUTTER LAWSON HS DNS

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Keira DRISKELL OAK GROVE HIG 30.82

2 Nnenna ANIKWE ST. PIUS X (KAN 30.99

3 Lauren DAVIS LAWSON HS 31.88

4 Sieriah ECKERT LAWSON HS 32.71

5 Hannah DEISTER SUMMIT CHRISTI 38.45

6 Giulia CUSATI SMITHVILLE HIG 39.87

Samantha LOVE OAK GROVE HIG DNS

#19 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Cecila WILLIAMS PLEASANT HILL DNS

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

Emma MUJICA EAST BUCHANA 37.27

Savannah JONES SMITHVILLE HIG 34.12

Cali HATCHER SMITHVILLE HIG 34.78

Camryn MARKEY NOTRE DAME DE 34.83

Kendall TORRES NOTRE DAME DE 33.52

Serenity FORD PLEASANT HILL DNS

Julie PERKS EAST BUCHANA DNS

Stephanie GONZALEZ PLEASANT HILL DNS

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Mia DELFIN PLATTE COUNTY 29.89

2 Audrey DAVIS LATHROP HIGH 30.41

3 Dasia PARRISH PLATTE COUNTY 30.47

4 Alahna WILSON OAK GROVE HIG 30.87

5 Suzanne SADE NOTRE DAME DE 30.98

6 Emma REED PLATTE COUNTY 31.29

7 Evelyn BRUNGARDT KEARNEY HIGH 32.63

8 Haley ESSEX EAST BUCHANA 42.17

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Nevaeh GOODWIN LIBERTY NORTH 29.04

2 Breanna COONFARE LIBERTY NORTH 29.25

3 Mary KIMMERLE LIBERTY NORTH 30.30

4 Kierra BATES TRUMAN HIGH S 32.16

5 Eleandra COOPER KEARNEY HIGH 32.35

6 Ella MACK KEARNEY HIGH 32.38

Dajanae SHELL TRUMAN HIGH S DNS

Olivia PILCHER TRUMAN HIGH S DNS

#20 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Jaidon EVANS LIBERTY NORTH 24.36  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 Joseph IBARRA-GUZMAN PLATTE COUNTY 25.43  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 Joshua FRAKER PLATTE COUNTY 25.56  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 Aidan ORTH TRUMAN HIGH S 25.71  (NW) 4(4) 5

5 Jacob SHROUT OAK GROVE HIG 26.22  (NW) 1(1) 4

6 Laithan MOORE TRUMAN HIGH S 26.27  (NW) 3(1) 3

7 Rylee JOHNSON KEARNEY HIGH 26.55  (NW) 3(2) 2

8 Trevor MCCRARY LAWSON HS 26.64  (NW) 3(3) 1

9 Gabriel BENSON TRUMAN HIGH S 26.76  (NW) 4(5)

10 Logan PITTMAN OAK GROVE HIG 26.99  (NW) 1(2)

11 Chisom DIMANOCHIE LIBERTY NORTH 27.27  (NW) 2(1)

12 Dante NOLAN LIBERTY NORTH 27.60  (NW) 3(4)

13 Ekene ANYANIKE ST. PIUS X (KAN 27.64  (NW) 2(2)

14 Daniel SEYMOUR OAK GROVE HIG 28.23  (NW) 1(3)

15 Julian FROM SMITHVILLE HIG 28.90  (NW) 2(3)

16 Loki SHIELDS LAWSON HS 28.99  (NW) 4(6)
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#20 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
17 Quentin HEITMAN SMITHVILLE HIG 29.00  (NW) 3(5)

18 Zacary WHEELER SMITHVILLE HIG 29.66  (NW) 1(4)

19 Alec OTTINGER EAST BUCHANA 30.79  (NW) 2(4)

20 Johnathan KARR KEARNEY HIGH 32.27  (NW) 2(5)

Nicholas LANDRETH ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS  (NW) 1

Weston STUCKER SUMMIT CHRISTI DNS  (NW) 1

Jesse OUYANG PLEASANT HILL DNS  (NW) 2

Devin MCCLENAHAN PLEASANT HILL DNS  (NW) 2

Matthew BOYD PLEASANT HILL DNS  (NW) 2

Gavin PEAK EAST BUCHANA DNS  (NW) 3

Maddux THOMAS EAST BUCHANA DNS  (NW) 3

Jaxon JUVET KEARNEY HIGH DNS  (NW) 3

Wailan VAN DUSEN LAWSON HS DNS  (NW) 4

Brett MUELLER PLATTE COUNTY DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Jacob SHROUT OAK GROVE HIG 26.22

2 Logan PITTMAN OAK GROVE HIG 26.99

3 Daniel SEYMOUR OAK GROVE HIG 28.23

4 Zacary WHEELER SMITHVILLE HIG 29.66

Nicholas LANDRETH ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS

Weston STUCKER SUMMIT CHRISTI DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Chisom DIMANOCHIE LIBERTY NORTH 27.27

2 Ekene ANYANIKE ST. PIUS X (KAN 27.64

3 Julian FROM SMITHVILLE HIG 28.90

4 Alec OTTINGER EAST BUCHANA 30.79

5 Johnathan KARR KEARNEY HIGH 32.27

Jesse OUYANG PLEASANT HILL DNS

Devin MCCLENAHAN PLEASANT HILL DNS

Matthew BOYD PLEASANT HILL DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Laithan MOORE TRUMAN HIGH S 26.27

2 Rylee JOHNSON KEARNEY HIGH 26.55

3 Trevor MCCRARY LAWSON HS 26.64

4 Dante NOLAN LIBERTY NORTH 27.60

5 Quentin HEITMAN SMITHVILLE HIG 29.00

Gavin PEAK EAST BUCHANA DNS

Maddux THOMAS EAST BUCHANA DNS

Jaxon JUVET KEARNEY HIGH DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Jaidon EVANS LIBERTY NORTH 24.36

2 Joseph IBARRA-GUZMAN PLATTE COUNTY 25.43

3 Joshua FRAKER PLATTE COUNTY 25.56

#20 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 Aidan ORTH TRUMAN HIGH S 25.71

5 Gabriel BENSON TRUMAN HIGH S 26.76

6 Loki SHIELDS LAWSON HS 28.99

Wailan VAN DUSEN LAWSON HS DNS

Brett MUELLER PLATTE COUNTY DNS

#21 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Marina PARKS SUMMIT CHRISTI 14:12.42 10

2 Alexis RUSLEY LIBERTY NORTH 14:21.97 8

3 Sofia OCCHIPINTI LIBERTY NORTH 15:19.08 6

4 Katie O'DONNELL EAST BUCHANA 16:53.28 5

Ashlyn WHEELDON PLEASANT HILL DNS

#22 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Nolan PESTANO SMITHVILLE HIG 11:42.15 10

2 Cameron MCCLAIN SUMMIT CHRISTI 11:59.16 8

3 Benjamin LETCHER PLATTE COUNTY 12:01.45 6

4 Jaxon REEDER LIBERTY NORTH 12:51.66 5

5 Luke BAILEY KEARNEY HIGH 13:04.87 4

6 Hunter THOMPSON LAWSON HS 13:51.72 3

7 Gabriel SANDERS SUMMIT CHRISTI 14:12.42 2

8 Kurt WALLACE LIBERTY NORTH 14:21.97 1

Landon TURNER EAST BUCHANA DNS

Dylan SPOR LAWSON HS DNS

Nathan BOHNERT LAWSON HS DNS

Andrew GEORGE LIBERTY NORTH DNS

#23 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 LIBERTY NORTH HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:47.31 10

2 PLATTE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:59.97 8

3 SMITHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 5:11.11 6

4 EAST BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 6:19.19 5

ST. PIUS X (KANSAS CITY) HIGH SC (A) DNS

#24 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 KEARNEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:04.48 10

2 EAST BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:09.25 8

3 SMITHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:17.02 6

4 PLATTE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:23.61 5

5 LIBERTY NORTH HIGH SCHOOL (B) 4:29.64 4

LIBERTY NORTH HIGH SCHOOL (A) DQ

ST. PIUS X (KANSAS CITY) HIGH SC (A) DNS

PLEASANT HILL HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS
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#25 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Thomas O'REILLY ST. PIUS X (KAN 1.60m 10

2J Noah ROSENBAUM TRUMAN HIGH S 1.55m 8

3J Graham HODGE LIBERTY NORTH 1.55m 6

4J James ARNOLD ST. PIUS X (KAN 1.50m 5

5J Tre SMITH KEARNEY HIGH 1.50m 4

6J Lane WEBB PLATTE COUNTY 1.50m 2.5

6J Nash BROWN PLATTE COUNTY 1.50m 2.5

8J Owen TOTA SMITHVILLE HIG 1.45m 1

9J Jack SCATTINI PLATTE COUNTY 1.45m

10 Trenton NORRIS LIBERTY NORTH 1.40m

11 Zachary MARUCO ST. PIUS X (KAN 1.35m

Mason KNIGHT SMITHVILLE HIG NH

Maddux THOMAS EAST BUCHANA NH

Cransten BAUGH EAST BUCHANA DNS

Gage BUSBY EAST BUCHANA DNS

#26 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Addyson SCHLAKE PLATTE COUNTY 1.50m 10

2 Chloe PEGLER PLATTE COUNTY 1.45m 8

3 Emmy SEILER LIBERTY NORTH 1.40m 6

4 Audrey TROUT LAWSON HS 1.35m 5

5 Joanna AGUIRRE LIBERTY NORTH 1.30m 3.5

5 Carlie CISNEROS LIBERTY NORTH 1.30m 3.5

7J Karlee RIGGS PLATTE COUNTY 1.30m 2

8J Isabella FLORES KEARNEY HIGH 1.25m 1

9J Josie WESSINGER ST. PIUS X (KAN 1.25m

10J Aliviah DEYO SMITHVILLE HIG 1.25m

11J Alahna WILSON OAK GROVE HIG 1.25m

12 Emma LEABO LATHROP HIGH 1.20m

13J Caroline WEBER NOTRE DAME DE 1.20m

13J Chloe ALLEN TRUMAN HIGH S 1.20m

15 Lucia CHRISTELLO ST. PIUS X (KAN 1.15m

Nina MANGE ST. PIUS X (KAN NH

#27 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Bradyn BOWERMAN LIBERTY NORTH 2.90m 10

2J Rex MILLER LIBERTY NORTH 2.75m 8

3J Wailan VAN DUSEN LAWSON HS 2.75m 6

4J Kyle SLAUGHTER LIBERTY NORTH 2.75m 5

5J Kevin TAYLOR PLATTE COUNTY 2.60m 4

6J Sheldon WALLER OAK GROVE HIG 2.60m 3

7J Alex DUNSDON TRUMAN HIGH S 2.45m 2

8J Brennan RICH PLATTE COUNTY 2.45m 1

9 Isaiah WATKINS EAST BUCHANA 2.30m

#27 Boys Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
9 Noah ROSENBAUM TRUMAN HIGH S 2.30m

11 Nicolas FERLAINO ST. PIUS X (KAN 2.15m

11 Owen TOTA SMITHVILLE HIG 2.15m

11 Vann GRIMES KEARNEY HIGH 2.15m

11 Kyler PAXTON EAST BUCHANA 2.15m

Joaquim KLIPPENSTEIN PLATTE COUNTY NH

Andres JONES TRUMAN HIGH S NH

Luke RICH SMITHVILLE HIG DNS

Daniel CROSSETT ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS

#28 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Anna WILLIAMS KEARNEY HIGH 2.50m 10

2 Madison PERRY LIBERTY NORTH 2.35m 7

2 Hope ALBERT TRUMAN HIGH S 2.35m 7

4J Trinity GROOM LAWSON HS 2.20m 5

5J Santina JUMA LIBERTY NORTH 2.20m 4

6J Lauren PHILLIPS OAK GROVE HIG 2.05m 3

7J Adrian ALLEN EAST BUCHANA 2.05m 2

8J Haley SCOTT SMITHVILLE HIG 2.05m 1

9J Hailey ROYER PLATTE COUNTY 1.90m

10J Ava BRIEGEL LAWSON HS 1.90m

11J Madison JESSEN EAST BUCHANA 1.90m

12J Reagan MAXON LIBERTY NORTH 1.90m

12J Keira DRISKELL OAK GROVE HIG 1.90m

14 Alaycia ROLLINS PLATTE COUNTY 1.75m

15J Aubree PESTANO SMITHVILLE HIG 1.60m

16J Brooke CHIRPICH ST. PIUS X (KAN 1.60m

17J Ellie HIRNER SMITHVILLE HIG 1.60m

18J Stella DEPRENGER KEARNEY HIGH 1.60m

19 Lydia PAIR LAWSON HS 1.45m

Gabrielle MULLER TRUMAN HIGH S NH

Anna SWENDDAL PLATTE COUNTY NH

Valerie HOLGUIN ST. PIUS X (KAN NH

Mary LUECKNOTTE ST. PIUS X (KAN NH

Chloe ALLEN TRUMAN HIGH S DNS

#29 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Ayden JONES LIBERTY NORTH 5.78m  (NW) 10

2 Logan PITTMAN OAK GROVE HIG 5.13m  (NW) 8

3 Brayden KIRBY TRUMAN HIGH S 5.05m  (NW) 6

4 Brett MUELLER PLATTE COUNTY 5.00m  (NW) 5

5 Elija DEFRIES LAWSON HS 4.95m  (NW) 4

6 Jaxon JUVET KEARNEY HIGH 4.86m  (NW) 3

7 Tye COLLINS LIBERTY NORTH 4.75m  (NW) 2
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#29 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
8 Andrew WAY KEARNEY HIGH 4.71m  (NW) 1

9 Matthew STILL ST. PIUS X (KAN 4.60m  (NW)

10 Alex MYERS OAK GROVE HIG 4.58m  (NW)

11 Cayden RAY EAST BUCHANA 4.55m  (NW)

12 Isaiah SEYMOUR PLATTE COUNTY 4.54m  (NW)

13 Rhylee DELTANG ST. PIUS X (KAN 4.46m  (NW)

14 Coleson ORSTAD EAST BUCHANA 4.40m  (NW)

15 Mason MORRIS OAK GROVE HIG 4.30m  (NW)

16 Maddux THOMAS EAST BUCHANA 4.27m  (NW)

17 Trevor MCCRARY LAWSON HS 4.24m  (NW)

18 Loki SHIELDS LAWSON HS 4.21m  (NW)

19 Zacary WHEELER SMITHVILLE HIG 4.13m  (NW)

20 Max MEYER SMITHVILLE HIG 4.07m  (NW)

21 Kevesi PALELEI TRUMAN HIGH S 4.06m  (NW)

22 William SAPP SMITHVILLE HIG 3.60m  (NW)

Tre SMITH KEARNEY HIGH DNS  (NW)

Nicholas LANDRETH ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS  (NW)

Nathan TEITELBAUM PLEASANT HILL DNS  (NW)

Archie WESLEY PLATTE COUNTY DNS  (NW)

Connor SWEARENGIN LIBERTY NORTH DNS  (NW)

#30 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Mary KIMMERLE LIBERTY NORTH 4.34m  (NW) 10

2 Alondra VALDEZ LIBERTY NORTH 4.32m  (NW) 8

3 Breanna COONFARE LIBERTY NORTH 4.20m  (NW) 6

4 Chloe PEGLER PLATTE COUNTY 4.13m  (NW) 5

5 Lauren PHILLIPS OAK GROVE HIG 4.11m  (NW) 4

6 Laurie LEROY TRUMAN HIGH S 4.08m  (NW) 3

7 Addisyn MUSSER EAST BUCHANA 4.07m  (NW) 2

8 Autumn REDES PLATTE COUNTY 4.05m  (NW) 1

9 Anna SCHWEERS NOTRE DAME DE 3.96m  (NW)

10 Abigail O'DELL ST. PIUS X (KAN 3.92m  (NW)

11 Rylee PICKETT PLATTE COUNTY 3.89m  (NW)

12 Raelyn ROSE LATHROP HIGH 3.86m  (NW)

13 Abigail SCOTT SUMMIT CHRISTI 3.85m  (NW)

14 Audrey KOWALEWICH NOTRE DAME DE 3.69m  (NW)

14 Chloe ALLEN TRUMAN HIGH S 3.69m  (NW)

16 Heidi CHURCH EAST BUCHANA 3.66m  (NW)

16 Casey HOOK SMITHVILLE HIG 3.66m  (NW)

18 Morgan MUNDT SMITHVILLE HIG 3.58m  (NW)

19 Sieriah ECKERT LAWSON HS 3.51m  (NW)

20 Daniella OBI TRUMAN HIGH S 3.48m  (NW)

20 Emerson YARBROUGH LAWSON HS 3.48m  (NW)

22 Kaylee CHISHOLM OAK GROVE HIG 3.46m  (NW)

23 Amon NWODIKA ST. PIUS X (KAN 3.43m  (NW)

#30 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
23 Alexis ROBERTSON KEARNEY HIGH 3.43m  (NW)

25 Camryn MARKEY NOTRE DAME DE 3.40m  (NW)

26 Abigail BARTON EAST BUCHANA 3.28m  (NW)

27 Tierani CONKLING LAWSON HS 3.13m  (NW)

Meghan PITMAN SMITHVILLE HIG DNS  (NW)

Olivia ENDERLE LATHROP HIGH DNS  (NW)

#31 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Ayden JONES LIBERTY NORTH 12.18m  (NW) 10

2 Elija DEFRIES LAWSON HS 11.54m  (NW) 8

3 Jack SCATTINI PLATTE COUNTY 11.49m  (NW) 6

4 Nash BROWN PLATTE COUNTY 10.93m  (NW) 5

5 James ARNOLD ST. PIUS X (KAN 10.78m  (NW) 4

6 Noah SPENCER OAK GROVE HIG 10.77m  (NW) 3

7 Anthony GREENBERG OAK GROVE HIG 10.55m  (NW) 2

8 Dominic BUTLER SMITHVILLE HIG 10.14m  (NW) 1

9 Matthew STILL ST. PIUS X (KAN 9.89m  (NW)

10 Logan TRELOAR TRUMAN HIGH S 9.60m  (NW)

11 Loki SHIELDS LAWSON HS 9.31m  (NW)

12 Marcus BATCHELOR LIBERTY NORTH 9.22m  (NW)

13 Tatum ETHERTON TRUMAN HIGH S 8.95m  (NW)

14 Nicholas CUNNINGHAM OAK GROVE HIG 8.87m  (NW)

Luke RICH SMITHVILLE HIG DNS  (NW)

Brennan RICH PLATTE COUNTY DNS  (NW)

Daniel LOPER SMITHVILLE HIG DNS  (NW)

Trevor MCCRARY LAWSON HS DNS  (NW)

Rylee PARKER EAST BUCHANA DNS  (NW)

Connor SWEARENGIN LIBERTY NORTH DNS  (NW)

Aidan HENSLEY EAST BUCHANA DNS  (NW)

#32 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Alondra VALDEZ LIBERTY NORTH 9.65m  (NW) 10

2 Mary KIMMERLE LIBERTY NORTH 9.19m  (NW) 8

3 Morgan MOORE LAWSON HS 9.07m  (NW) 6

4 Karlee RIGGS PLATTE COUNTY 8.98m  (NW) 5

5 Joelle BARKER LAWSON HS 8.96m  (NW) 4

6 Breanna COONFARE LIBERTY NORTH 8.90m  (NW) 3

7 Audrey DAVIS LATHROP HIGH 8.84m  (NW) 2

8 Lauren PHILLIPS OAK GROVE HIG 8.79m  (NW) 1

9 Kylee BOLLINGER SMITHVILLE HIG 8.66m  (NW)

10 Alexis ROBERTSON KEARNEY HIGH 8.65m  (NW)

11 Addyson SCHLAKE PLATTE COUNTY 8.53m  (NW)

12 Chloe PEGLER PLATTE COUNTY 8.51m  (NW)

13 Kameron PHALP SMITHVILLE HIG 8.39m  (NW)
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#32 Girls Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
14 Josie WESSINGER ST. PIUS X (KAN 8.38m  (NW)

15 Heidi CHURCH EAST BUCHANA 8.20m  (NW)

16 Daniella OBI TRUMAN HIGH S 8.13m  (NW)

17 Samantha STONE TRUMAN HIGH S 8.05m  (NW)

18 Abigail BARTON EAST BUCHANA 7.35m  (NW)

19 Addisyn MUSSER EAST BUCHANA 7.32m  (NW)

20 Cali HATCHER SMITHVILLE HIG 6.85m  (NW)

21 Ellianna GRAMLING SUMMIT CHRISTI 6.79m  (NW)

Zoey MARSHALL NOTRE DAME DE DNS  (NW)

Georgia KUNTZ NOTRE DAME DE DNS  (NW)

#33 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 James WATSON PLATTE COUNTY 12.34m 1(1) 10

2 Coburn PARKIN PLATTE COUNTY 10.84m 1(2) 8

3 Ethan HALL LIBERTY NORTH 10.79m 3(1) 6

4 Jack SAN NICHOLAS HARRISONVILLE 10.59m 3(2) 5

5 Samuel MANIS ST. PIUS X (KAN 10.31m 1(3) 4

6 Austin LEE LIBERTY NORTH 10.22m 3(3) 3

7 Ben DAVIES LAWSON HS 10.21m 3(4) 2

8 Elijah CONLEY LIBERTY NORTH 10.14m 3(5) 1

9 Colton JONES SMITHVILLE HIG 10.09m 2(1)

10 Gus KEETON PLATTE COUNTY 10.06m 1(4)

11 Nathan FLETCHER SMITHVILLE HIG 10.01m 1(5)

12 Kaulen MUELLER SMITHVILLE HIG 9.96m 3(6)

13 Brazon PRYOR EAST BUCHANA 9.86m 3(7)

13 Corbin ALLEN EAST BUCHANA 9.86m 3(7)

15 Dylan BYRNE KEARNEY HIGH 9.48m 2(2)

16 Ashton SAYLES KEARNEY HIGH 9.47m 2(3)

17 William SANCHEZ-CABRERA LAWSON HS 9.26m 3(9)

18 Michael CROUCH SMITHVILLE HIG 9.22m 1(6)

18 Luke VAN SITTERT TRUMAN HIGH S 9.22m 2(4)

20 Maxwell SHOOK TRUMAN HIGH S 9.18m 2(5)

21 Mavric GOODMAN KEARNEY HIGH 9.01m 2(6)

22 Grant MCGINNIS OAK GROVE HIG 8.70m 1(7)

22 Owen ADAIR HARRISONVILLE 8.70m 2(7)

24 Joseph ARENA ST. PIUS X (KAN 8.51m 2(8)

25 Elijah HILL TRUMAN HIGH S 8.33m 2(9)

Michael DEAN OAK GROVE HIG NM 1

Christopher PIERCE ST. PIUS X (KAN NM 1

Nicholas RODRIGUEZ OAK GROVE HIG NM 1

curtis MILES SMITHVILLE HIG NM 1

Salvatore RAGUSA SMITHVILLE HIG NM 1

Kayden TAYLOR HARRISONVILLE NM 2

Levi BENSON LAWSON HS NM 3

Brooks MILLER PLEASANT HILL DNS 2

#33 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

Wyatt PARKER EAST BUCHANA DNS 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 James WATSON PLATTE COUNTY 12.34m

2 Coburn PARKIN PLATTE COUNTY 10.84m

3 Samuel MANIS ST. PIUS X (KAN 10.31m

4 Gus KEETON PLATTE COUNTY 10.06m

5 Nathan FLETCHER SMITHVILLE HIG 10.01m

6 Michael CROUCH SMITHVILLE HIG 9.22m

7 Grant MCGINNIS OAK GROVE HIG 8.70m

Nicholas RODRIGUEZ OAK GROVE HIG NM

Christopher PIERCE ST. PIUS X (KAN NM

Michael DEAN OAK GROVE HIG NM

curtis MILES SMITHVILLE HIG NM

Salvatore RAGUSA SMITHVILLE HIG NM

Flight 2 of 3

1 Colton JONES SMITHVILLE HIG 10.09m

2 Dylan BYRNE KEARNEY HIGH 9.48m

3 Ashton SAYLES KEARNEY HIGH 9.47m

4 Luke VAN SITTERT TRUMAN HIGH S 9.22m

5 Maxwell SHOOK TRUMAN HIGH S 9.18m

6 Mavric GOODMAN KEARNEY HIGH 9.01m

7 Owen ADAIR HARRISONVILLE 8.70m

8 Joseph ARENA ST. PIUS X (KAN 8.51m

9 Elijah HILL TRUMAN HIGH S 8.33m

Kayden TAYLOR HARRISONVILLE NM

Brooks MILLER PLEASANT HILL DNS

Flight 3 of 3

1 Ethan HALL LIBERTY NORTH 10.79m

2 Jack SAN NICHOLAS HARRISONVILLE 10.59m

3 Austin LEE LIBERTY NORTH 10.22m

4 Ben DAVIES LAWSON HS 10.21m

5 Elijah CONLEY LIBERTY NORTH 10.14m

6 Kaulen MUELLER SMITHVILLE HIG 9.96m

7 Brazon PRYOR EAST BUCHANA 9.86m

7 Corbin ALLEN EAST BUCHANA 9.86m

9 William SANCHEZ-CABRERA LAWSON HS 9.26m

Levi BENSON LAWSON HS NM

Wyatt PARKER EAST BUCHANA DNS

#34 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Katherine GRUNDY LIBERTY NORTH 9.50m 4(1) 10

2 Kinley WILKINS LAWSON HS 9.45m 1(1) 8

3 Kimora PALELEI TRUMAN HIGH S 9.25m 4(2) 6
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#34 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
4 Markayla GRAY LIBERTY NORTH 9.20m 4(3) 5

5 Phoebe MCCLEARY LAWSON HS 8.81m 1(2) 4

6 Memphis FINLINSON LIBERTY NORTH 8.76m 4(4) 3

7 Emily DELICH SMITHVILLE HIG 8.18m 3(1) 2

8 Haley MOSER PLATTE COUNTY 8.14m 1(3) 1

9 Emirson SCHOOLEY SUMMIT CHRISTI 8.00m 1(4)

10 Megan BURDGE NOTRE DAME DE 7.84m 4(5)

11 Grace FINE LAWSON HS 7.72m 2(1)

12 Allyson GOOCH KEARNEY HIGH 7.66m 4(6)

13 Terryn FORD NOTRE DAME DE 7.63m 2(2)

14 Emma MARTIN KEARNEY HIGH 7.50m 3(2)

15 Grace PETERS SMITHVILLE HIG 7.47m 4(7)

16 Brooke CUTLER SMITHVILLE HIG 7.39m 4(8)

17 Ella HERNDON KEARNEY HIGH 7.28m 4(9)

18 Jaylen KNOWLES EAST BUCHANA 7.27m 3(3)

19 bailey SILCOTT PLATTE COUNTY 7.26m 1(5)

20 Elizabeth WASINGER ST. PIUS X (KAN 7.06m 1(6)

21 Elizabeth CARRAWAY ST. PIUS X (KAN 6.92m 2(3)

22 Samantha DURAZO HARRISONVILLE 6.89m 4(10)

23 Laney WILMES EAST BUCHANA 6.86m 3(4)

24 Ava COX SUMMIT CHRISTI 6.83m 2(4)

25 Blair BOLLING PLATTE COUNTY 6.81m 2(5)

Kosisochukwu OKUAGU NOTRE DAME DE NM 1

Katelyn PITZER OAK GROVE HIG NM 1

Chloe CONE KEARNEY HIGH NM 2

Dinah SHOEMAKER OAK GROVE HIG NM 1

Jordan HILL SMITHVILLE HIG NM 1

Natalia FIERRO ST. PIUS X (KAN NM 2

Mya DANIEL TRUMAN HIGH S NM 3

Jordan DIERKS LATHROP HIGH NM 2

Madison GARTEN-SCHWAB KEARNEY HIGH NM 2

Melissa LEROY TRUMAN HIGH S NM 3

Azora COMBS HARRISONVILLE NM 3

Gracie ROBINSON-QUIGLEY LATHROP HIGH NM 3

Adriana PANSZA EAST BUCHANA NM 3

Peydn JEFFRIES SUMMIT CHRISTI DNS 2

Izzabelle KIMBERLIN KEARNEY HIGH DNS 1

Adison BELL OAK GROVE HIG DNS 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 4

1 Kinley WILKINS LAWSON HS 9.45m

2 Phoebe MCCLEARY LAWSON HS 8.81m

3 Haley MOSER PLATTE COUNTY 8.14m

4 Emirson SCHOOLEY SUMMIT CHRISTI 8.00m

#34 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
5 bailey SILCOTT PLATTE COUNTY 7.26m

6 Elizabeth WASINGER ST. PIUS X (KAN 7.06m

Dinah SHOEMAKER OAK GROVE HIG NM

Katelyn PITZER OAK GROVE HIG NM

Kosisochukwu OKUAGU NOTRE DAME DE NM

Jordan HILL SMITHVILLE HIG NM

Izzabelle KIMBERLIN KEARNEY HIGH DNS

Flight 2 of 4

1 Grace FINE LAWSON HS 7.72m

2 Terryn FORD NOTRE DAME DE 7.63m

3 Elizabeth CARRAWAY ST. PIUS X (KAN 6.92m

4 Ava COX SUMMIT CHRISTI 6.83m

5 Blair BOLLING PLATTE COUNTY 6.81m

Chloe CONE KEARNEY HIGH NM

Natalia FIERRO ST. PIUS X (KAN NM

Jordan DIERKS LATHROP HIGH NM

Madison GARTEN-SCHWAB KEARNEY HIGH NM

Peydn JEFFRIES SUMMIT CHRISTI DNS

Flight 3 of 4

1 Emily DELICH SMITHVILLE HIG 8.18m

2 Emma MARTIN KEARNEY HIGH 7.50m

3 Jaylen KNOWLES EAST BUCHANA 7.27m

4 Laney WILMES EAST BUCHANA 6.86m

Mya DANIEL TRUMAN HIGH S NM

Melissa LEROY TRUMAN HIGH S NM

Azora COMBS HARRISONVILLE NM

Gracie ROBINSON-QUIGLEY LATHROP HIGH NM

Adriana PANSZA EAST BUCHANA NM

Adison BELL OAK GROVE HIG DNS

Flight 4 of 4

1 Katherine GRUNDY LIBERTY NORTH 9.50m

2 Kimora PALELEI TRUMAN HIGH S 9.25m

3 Markayla GRAY LIBERTY NORTH 9.20m

4 Memphis FINLINSON LIBERTY NORTH 8.76m

5 Megan BURDGE NOTRE DAME DE 7.84m

6 Allyson GOOCH KEARNEY HIGH 7.66m

7 Grace PETERS SMITHVILLE HIG 7.47m

8 Brooke CUTLER SMITHVILLE HIG 7.39m

9 Ella HERNDON KEARNEY HIGH 7.28m

10 Samantha DURAZO HARRISONVILLE 6.89m

#35 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Ethan HALL LIBERTY NORTH 34.33m 3(1) 10

2 Brayden STEVENS LIBERTY NORTH 30.02m 3(2) 8

3 Grant GABRIEL LIBERTY NORTH 28.68m 3(3) 6

4 Nathan FLETCHER SMITHVILLE HIG 28.41m 2(1) 5
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#35 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
5 Ashton SAYLES KEARNEY HIGH 25.44m 1(1) 4

6 Isaac SHOEMAKER OAK GROVE HIG 25.42m 1(2) 3

7 Colton JONES SMITHVILLE HIG 25.34m 3(4) 2

8 Coburn PARKIN PLATTE COUNTY 25.25m 2(2) 1

9 Gus KEETON PLATTE COUNTY 25.02m 3(5)

10 Michael CROUCH SMITHVILLE HIG 24.06m 1(3)

11 Kaulen MUELLER SMITHVILLE HIG 23.07m 3(6)

12 Joseph FARNSWORTH TRUMAN HIGH S 23.01m 2(3)

13 Jose PEREZ OAK GROVE HIG 22.69m 1(4)

14 Chase KELLEY PLATTE COUNTY 22.64m 1(5)

15 Kyler PAXTON EAST BUCHANA 21.12m 3(7)

16 Dylan BYRNE KEARNEY HIGH 21.00m 2(4)

17 Charlie MURCIA HARRISONVILLE 20.61m 2(5)

18 Brazon PRYOR EAST BUCHANA 19.52m 3(8)

19 Corbin ALLEN EAST BUCHANA 19.51m 2(6)

19 Ben DAVIES LAWSON HS 19.51m 3(9)

21 Khoa HUYNA LAWSON HS 18.73m 2(7)

22 Luke VAN SITTERT TRUMAN HIGH S 18.55m 2(8)

23 Elijah HILL TRUMAN HIGH S 17.86m 1(6)

24 Samuel MANIS ST. PIUS X (KAN 17.77m 1(7)

25 Jack LITZAU ST. PIUS X (KAN 17.63m 1(8)

26 Grant GARRETT OAK GROVE HIG 17.19m 1(9)

27 Anthony COFFELT HARRISONVILLE 14.81m 2(9)

28 Levi BENSON LAWSON HS 13.08m 2(10)

29 curtis MILES SMITHVILLE HIG 11.98m 1(10)

30 Salvatore RAGUSA SMITHVILLE HIG 10.69m 1(11)

Braden MARSHALL ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS 1

Pablo CORTEZ-GARCIA HARRISONVILLE DNS 2

Brooks MILLER PLEASANT HILL DNS 3

Drew WILSON KEARNEY HIGH DNS 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 Ashton SAYLES KEARNEY HIGH 25.44m

2 Isaac SHOEMAKER OAK GROVE HIG 25.42m

3 Michael CROUCH SMITHVILLE HIG 24.06m

4 Jose PEREZ OAK GROVE HIG 22.69m

5 Chase KELLEY PLATTE COUNTY 22.64m

6 Elijah HILL TRUMAN HIGH S 17.86m

7 Samuel MANIS ST. PIUS X (KAN 17.77m

8 Jack LITZAU ST. PIUS X (KAN 17.63m

9 Grant GARRETT OAK GROVE HIG 17.19m

10 curtis MILES SMITHVILLE HIG 11.98m

11 Salvatore RAGUSA SMITHVILLE HIG 10.69m

Braden MARSHALL ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS

#35 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 2 of 3

1 Nathan FLETCHER SMITHVILLE HIG 28.41m

2 Coburn PARKIN PLATTE COUNTY 25.25m

3 Joseph FARNSWORTH TRUMAN HIGH S 23.01m

4 Dylan BYRNE KEARNEY HIGH 21.00m

5 Charlie MURCIA HARRISONVILLE 20.61m

6 Corbin ALLEN EAST BUCHANA 19.51m

7 Khoa HUYNA LAWSON HS 18.73m

8 Luke VAN SITTERT TRUMAN HIGH S 18.55m

9 Anthony COFFELT HARRISONVILLE 14.81m

10 Levi BENSON LAWSON HS 13.08m

Pablo CORTEZ-GARCIA HARRISONVILLE DNS

Flight 3 of 3

1 Ethan HALL LIBERTY NORTH 34.33m

2 Brayden STEVENS LIBERTY NORTH 30.02m

3 Grant GABRIEL LIBERTY NORTH 28.68m

4 Colton JONES SMITHVILLE HIG 25.34m

5 Gus KEETON PLATTE COUNTY 25.02m

6 Kaulen MUELLER SMITHVILLE HIG 23.07m

7 Kyler PAXTON EAST BUCHANA 21.12m

8 Brazon PRYOR EAST BUCHANA 19.52m

9 Ben DAVIES LAWSON HS 19.51m

Brooks MILLER PLEASANT HILL DNS

Drew WILSON KEARNEY HIGH DNS

#36 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Katherine GRUNDY LIBERTY NORTH 29.38m 1(1) 10

2 Carolyn GRUNDY LIBERTY NORTH 29.36m 1(2) 8

3 Phoebe MCCLEARY LAWSON HS 25.03m 4(1) 6

4 Kimora PALELEI TRUMAN HIGH S 22.98m 1(3) 5

5 Brooke CUTLER SMITHVILLE HIG 22.91m 1(4) 4

6 Audrey STEINER LIBERTY NORTH 22.04m 1(5) 3

7 Ellie PICKETT SMITHVILLE HIG 19.93m 2(1) 2

8 Maddyson HOLDER LAWSON HS 19.63m 3(1) 1

9 Chloe CONE KEARNEY HIGH 19.40m 2(2)

10 Haley MOSER PLATTE COUNTY 18.93m 2(3)

11 Allyson GOOCH KEARNEY HIGH 18.92m 3(2)

12 Iyanna COLEMAN NOTRE DAME DE 18.60m 3(3)

13 Louchrissa WILBURN NOTRE DAME DE 18.40m 4(2)

14 Grace PETERS SMITHVILLE HIG 18.17m 1(6)

15 Katherine PORCH NOTRE DAME DE 18.06m 4(3)

16 Izzabelle KIMBERLIN KEARNEY HIGH 17.38m 3(4)

17 Grace FINE LAWSON HS 17.33m 3(5)

18 Lainey CHRISTOPHER LATHROP HIGH 17.20m 1(7)

19 Jacie CARROLL SUMMIT CHRISTI 16.73m 3(6)

20 Madison GARTEN-SCHWAB KEARNEY HIGH 16.64m 3(7)
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#36 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
21 Brooklynn MAHOWSKI PLATTE COUNTY 16.59m 2(4)

22 Samantha DURAZO HARRISONVILLE 16.16m 1(8)

23 Ella HERNDON KEARNEY HIGH 16.00m 2(5)

24 Elizabeth CARRAWAY ST. PIUS X (KAN 15.65m 3(8)

25 Blair BOLLING PLATTE COUNTY 15.64m 2(6)

26 Elizabeth WASINGER ST. PIUS X (KAN 15.54m 4(4)

27 Dinah SHOEMAKER OAK GROVE HIG 15.52m 4(5)

28 Emma MARTIN KEARNEY HIGH 15.08m 4(6)

29 Jordan HILL SMITHVILLE HIG 14.93m 1(9)

30 Ellianna GRAMLING SUMMIT CHRISTI 14.10m 3(9)

31 Melissa LEROY TRUMAN HIGH S 13.35m 2(7)

32 Azora COMBS HARRISONVILLE 12.79m 2(8)

33 Michelle HIGGINS OAK GROVE HIG 12.68m 3(10)

34 Laney WILMES EAST BUCHANA 11.46m 4(7)

35 Jaylen KNOWLES EAST BUCHANA 9.98m 4(8)

Addison STALLER OAK GROVE HIG NM 4

NaRyah COLE TRUMAN HIGH S NM 2

Dannica HOPE LATHROP HIGH DNS 2

Jamie SNOW PLEASANT HILL DNS 1

Ireland RINEY ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS 4

Laney MCDANIEL PLEASANT HILL DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 4

1 Katherine GRUNDY LIBERTY NORTH 29.38m

2 Carolyn GRUNDY LIBERTY NORTH 29.36m

3 Kimora PALELEI TRUMAN HIGH S 22.98m

4 Brooke CUTLER SMITHVILLE HIG 22.91m

5 Audrey STEINER LIBERTY NORTH 22.04m

6 Grace PETERS SMITHVILLE HIG 18.17m

7 Lainey CHRISTOPHER LATHROP HIGH 17.20m

8 Samantha DURAZO HARRISONVILLE 16.16m

9 Jordan HILL SMITHVILLE HIG 14.93m

Jamie SNOW PLEASANT HILL DNS

Laney MCDANIEL PLEASANT HILL DNS

Flight 2 of 4

1 Ellie PICKETT SMITHVILLE HIG 19.93m

2 Chloe CONE KEARNEY HIGH 19.40m

3 Haley MOSER PLATTE COUNTY 18.93m

4 Brooklynn MAHOWSKI PLATTE COUNTY 16.59m

5 Ella HERNDON KEARNEY HIGH 16.00m

6 Blair BOLLING PLATTE COUNTY 15.64m

7 Melissa LEROY TRUMAN HIGH S 13.35m

8 Azora COMBS HARRISONVILLE 12.79m

NaRyah COLE TRUMAN HIGH S NM

#36 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

Dannica HOPE LATHROP HIGH DNS

Flight 3 of 4

1 Maddyson HOLDER LAWSON HS 19.63m

2 Allyson GOOCH KEARNEY HIGH 18.92m

3 Iyanna COLEMAN NOTRE DAME DE 18.60m

4 Izzabelle KIMBERLIN KEARNEY HIGH 17.38m

5 Grace FINE LAWSON HS 17.33m

6 Jacie CARROLL SUMMIT CHRISTI 16.73m

7 Madison GARTEN-SCHWAB KEARNEY HIGH 16.64m

8 Elizabeth CARRAWAY ST. PIUS X (KAN 15.65m

9 Ellianna GRAMLING SUMMIT CHRISTI 14.10m

10 Michelle HIGGINS OAK GROVE HIG 12.68m

Flight 4 of 4

1 Phoebe MCCLEARY LAWSON HS 25.03m

2 Louchrissa WILBURN NOTRE DAME DE 18.40m

3 Katherine PORCH NOTRE DAME DE 18.06m

4 Elizabeth WASINGER ST. PIUS X (KAN 15.54m

5 Dinah SHOEMAKER OAK GROVE HIG 15.52m

6 Emma MARTIN KEARNEY HIGH 15.08m

7 Laney WILMES EAST BUCHANA 11.46m

8 Jaylen KNOWLES EAST BUCHANA 9.98m

Addison STALLER OAK GROVE HIG NM

Ireland RINEY ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS

#37 Boys Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 John CHAPIN TRUMAN HIGH S 40.35m 3(1) 10

2 Grant GABRIEL LIBERTY NORTH 34.82m 3(2) 8

3 Andrew GAHNER TRUMAN HIGH S 34.03m 3(3) 6

4 Jacob SHROUT OAK GROVE HIG 33.49m 1(1) 5

5 Trey JOHNSON EAST BUCHANA 33.33m 2(1) 4

6 Daniel SEYMOUR OAK GROVE HIG 33.24m 1(2) 3

7 Randall FREELAND KEARNEY HIGH 32.89m 3(4) 2

8 Mitchell KELLEY PLATTE COUNTY 32.69m 2(2) 1

9 Ben DAVIES LAWSON HS 32.43m 3(5)

10 Drew WILSON KEARNEY HIGH 29.85m 3(6)

11 Cameron RIEDER TRUMAN HIGH S 29.75m 1(3)

12 Nathaniel ZELLER LIBERTY NORTH 27.98m 3(7)

13 Brody GATES PLATTE COUNTY 27.27m 2(3)

14 Sage LUTZ PLATTE COUNTY 26.53m 1(4)

15 Kayden TAYLOR HARRISONVILLE 25.37m 3(8)

16 Cole BECKER SMITHVILLE HIG 25.09m 2(4)

17 Khoa HUYNA LAWSON HS 23.77m 3(9)

18 Mavric GOODMAN KEARNEY HIGH 23.71m 2(5)

19 Owen ADAIR HARRISONVILLE 23.21m 2(6)

20 Steven SHARP ST. PIUS X (KAN 22.77m 1(5)

21 Jack CHIRPICH ST. PIUS X (KAN 21.00m 2(7)
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#37 Boys Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
22 William SANCHEZ-CABRERA LAWSON HS 19.75m 2(8)

23 Nicholas CUNNINGHAM OAK GROVE HIG 17.74m 2(9)

24 Kade WEBB EAST BUCHANA 17.42m 1(6)

25 Anthony COFFELT HARRISONVILLE 15.91m 2(10)

26 Christopher PIERCE ST. PIUS X (KAN 9.65m 1(7)

Peyton MADISON PLEASANT HILL DNS 1

Terrell LITTLETON SMITHVILLE HIG DNS 1

Chase MEERS EAST BUCHANA DNS 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 Jacob SHROUT OAK GROVE HIG 33.49m

2 Daniel SEYMOUR OAK GROVE HIG 33.24m

3 Cameron RIEDER TRUMAN HIGH S 29.75m

4 Sage LUTZ PLATTE COUNTY 26.53m

5 Steven SHARP ST. PIUS X (KAN 22.77m

6 Kade WEBB EAST BUCHANA 17.42m

7 Christopher PIERCE ST. PIUS X (KAN 9.65m

Peyton MADISON PLEASANT HILL DNS

Terrell LITTLETON SMITHVILLE HIG DNS

Flight 2 of 3

1 Trey JOHNSON EAST BUCHANA 33.33m

2 Mitchell KELLEY PLATTE COUNTY 32.69m

3 Brody GATES PLATTE COUNTY 27.27m

4 Cole BECKER SMITHVILLE HIG 25.09m

5 Mavric GOODMAN KEARNEY HIGH 23.71m

6 Owen ADAIR HARRISONVILLE 23.21m

7 Jack CHIRPICH ST. PIUS X (KAN 21.00m

8 William SANCHEZ-CABRERA LAWSON HS 19.75m

9 Nicholas CUNNINGHAM OAK GROVE HIG 17.74m

10 Anthony COFFELT HARRISONVILLE 15.91m

Flight 3 of 3

1 John CHAPIN TRUMAN HIGH S 40.35m

2 Grant GABRIEL LIBERTY NORTH 34.82m

3 Andrew GAHNER TRUMAN HIGH S 34.03m

4 Randall FREELAND KEARNEY HIGH 32.89m

5 Ben DAVIES LAWSON HS 32.43m

6 Drew WILSON KEARNEY HIGH 29.85m

7 Nathaniel ZELLER LIBERTY NORTH 27.98m

8 Kayden TAYLOR HARRISONVILLE 25.37m

9 Khoa HUYNA LAWSON HS 23.77m

Chase MEERS EAST BUCHANA DNS

#38 Girls Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Kinley WILKINS LAWSON HS 30.45m 1(1) 10

#38 Girls Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
2 Alijah WILLIAMS LIBERTY NORTH 30.38m 3(1) 8

3 Addison BARTLETT LAWSON HS 26.95m 2(1) 6

4 Ella HERNDON KEARNEY HIGH 24.74m 3(2) 5

5 Carolyn GRUNDY LIBERTY NORTH 24.60m 3(3) 4

6 Ellison NOLL SMITHVILLE HIG 24.41m 3(4) 3

7 Grace RENNERS NOTRE DAME DE 23.23m 1(2) 2

8 Bre PAUL LATHROP HIGH 23.15m 3(5) 1

9 Laney WILMES EAST BUCHANA 22.59m 2(2)

10 Grace FINE LAWSON HS 22.04m 2(3)

11 Kaitlynn CHERCO LIBERTY NORTH 20.10m 3(6)

12 Jacie CARROLL SUMMIT CHRISTI 19.30m 2(4)

13 Ellianna GRAMLING SUMMIT CHRISTI 18.05m 2(5)

14 Addison STALLER OAK GROVE HIG 17.97m 1(3)

15 Samantha STONE TRUMAN HIGH S 17.94m 2(6)

16 Samantha LOVE OAK GROVE HIG 17.90m 1(4)

17 Emirson SCHOOLEY SUMMIT CHRISTI 17.60m 1(5)

18 Samantha DURAZO HARRISONVILLE 17.17m 2(7)

19 Charlotte ZENDER NOTRE DAME DE 16.40m 1(6)

20 Jaylen KNOWLES EAST BUCHANA 16.05m 1(7)

21 Haley MOSER PLATTE COUNTY 15.95m 3(7)

22 Brooklynn MAHOWSKI PLATTE COUNTY 15.90m 3(8)

23 Maddison MILLER NOTRE DAME DE 15.75m 1(8)

24 Laurie LEROY TRUMAN HIGH S 15.45m 2(8)

25 Breanna KELLEY PLATTE COUNTY 14.18m 1(9)

26 Elizabeth WASINGER ST. PIUS X (KAN 13.57m 1(10)

27 Izzabelle KIMBERLIN KEARNEY HIGH 13.49m 3(9)

28 Jennifer CARLSON TRUMAN HIGH S 13.23m 2(9)

29 Jesse VU ST. PIUS X (KAN 10.85m 1(11)

30 Michelle HIGGINS OAK GROVE HIG 8.67m 1(12)

31 Azora COMBS HARRISONVILLE 8.04m 2(10)

32 Tebian ANTHONY ST. PIUS X (KAN 8.02m 2(11)

Jamie SNOW PLEASANT HILL DNS 3

Laney MCDANIEL PLEASANT HILL DNS 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 Kinley WILKINS LAWSON HS 30.45m

2 Grace RENNERS NOTRE DAME DE 23.23m

3 Addison STALLER OAK GROVE HIG 17.97m

4 Samantha LOVE OAK GROVE HIG 17.90m

5 Emirson SCHOOLEY SUMMIT CHRISTI 17.60m

6 Charlotte ZENDER NOTRE DAME DE 16.40m

7 Jaylen KNOWLES EAST BUCHANA 16.05m

8 Maddison MILLER NOTRE DAME DE 15.75m

9 Breanna KELLEY PLATTE COUNTY 14.18m
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#38 Girls Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
10 Elizabeth WASINGER ST. PIUS X (KAN 13.57m

11 Jesse VU ST. PIUS X (KAN 10.85m

12 Michelle HIGGINS OAK GROVE HIG 8.67m

Flight 2 of 3

1 Addison BARTLETT LAWSON HS 26.95m

2 Laney WILMES EAST BUCHANA 22.59m

3 Grace FINE LAWSON HS 22.04m

4 Jacie CARROLL SUMMIT CHRISTI 19.30m

5 Ellianna GRAMLING SUMMIT CHRISTI 18.05m

6 Samantha STONE TRUMAN HIGH S 17.94m

7 Samantha DURAZO HARRISONVILLE 17.17m

8 Laurie LEROY TRUMAN HIGH S 15.45m

9 Jennifer CARLSON TRUMAN HIGH S 13.23m

10 Azora COMBS HARRISONVILLE 8.04m

11 Tebian ANTHONY ST. PIUS X (KAN 8.02m

Flight 3 of 3

1 Alijah WILLIAMS LIBERTY NORTH 30.38m

2 Ella HERNDON KEARNEY HIGH 24.74m

3 Carolyn GRUNDY LIBERTY NORTH 24.60m

4 Ellison NOLL SMITHVILLE HIG 24.41m

5 Bre PAUL LATHROP HIGH 23.15m

6 Kaitlynn CHERCO LIBERTY NORTH 20.10m

7 Haley MOSER PLATTE COUNTY 15.95m

8 Brooklynn MAHOWSKI PLATTE COUNTY 15.90m

9 Izzabelle KIMBERLIN KEARNEY HIGH 13.49m

Jamie SNOW PLEASANT HILL DNS

Laney MCDANIEL PLEASANT HILL DNS

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Liberty North High School L41 228

2 Platte County High School P20 113

3 Kearney High School K01 72

4 Smithville High School S24 64

5 Truman High School T13 53

6 Oak Grove High School O02 45

7 St. Pius X (Kansas City) High Sc S58 40

7 East Buchanan High School E01 40

9 Lawson HS L11 31

10 Summit Christian Academy High Sc S76 30

11 Harrisonville High School H08 5

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Liberty North High School L41 241

2 Platte County High School P20 95

3 Lawson HS L11 76

4 Truman High School T13 72

Girls Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

5 Lathrop High School L10 37

5 St. Pius X (Kansas City) High Sc S58 37

7 Smithville High School S24 31

7 Kearney High School K01 31

9 Oak Grove High School O02 23

9 Summit Christian Academy High Sc S76 23

11 East Buchanan High School E01 21

12 Notre Dame de Sion High School N38 12
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